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namel

NELSON MBM INVESTMENTS LLC, ANDREW NELSON

OKLAHOMA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS, SCOTT RANDALL

944 SW 29 LLC

AGUASCALIENTES LOPEZ CORPORATION & CALVILLO BANUELOS
CORPORATION

AGUASCALIENTES LOPEZ CORPORATION

BOTELLO ALMA DIANA CORDOVA

CALDERA FLORENCIO, ANGEL LUCILA DEL, CALDERA ALONDRA MAGDALENA
CANO CLEMENTE GASCA, VERA FLORENTINA CASTILLO

CARDENAS CRUZ

DAEMI ALI ATRS, DAEMI ALI A LIVING TRUST

DOONKEEN M EDWARD

DOONKEEN M EDWARD JR & BONNIE LIM

DOONKEEN MARSHALL E, LIM BONNIE

DOONKEEN MARSHALL EDWARD, DOONKEEN MARSHALL

DOONKEEN MARSHALL EDWARD, DOONKEEN MARSHALL & STELLA
DOONKEEN MARSHALL REV LIVING TRUST, DOONKEEN MARSHALL TRS
ESPINO ISMAEL F & ISIS P

FITZGERALD MAX DALE CO TRS, STALLINGS SUSAN R CO TRS, FITZGERALD MAX

DALE REV TRUST

GILBERT SALLY PER REP, YOUNG JUANITA EST

JIMENEZ JESUS S & MARGARITA TRS, JIMENEZ 2013 REV TRUST
KDS ENTERPRISES LLC

KINNEY ENTERPRISES 2 LLC

LOPEZ ALICIA

MARISCOS LA COSTA INC

MARTINEZ CASTRILLO ROBERTO, DIAZ QUIROZ DULCE SANTA
MARTINEZ EMILIO

MEDINA LUZ E

MENA JOSE V & ARMIDA

MIRELES SONIA REV TRUST, MIRELES BAUDELIO MARTIN REV TRUST
MITCHELL CARYN

OKLAHOMA COUNTY
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mailingaddress1
13408 OLD IRON RD
PO BOX 36609

PO BOX 20031

1211 SW 59TH ST

1211 SW 59TH ST
3021 S KLEIN AVE
3017 S KLEIN AVE
3116 S CLEGERN AVE
3016 S CLEGERN ST
PO BOX 83372

3102 S CLEGERN ST
3102 S CLEGERN ST
3102 S CLEGERN ST
3102 S CLEGERN ST
3102 S CLEGERN ST
11425 SE 59TH ST

8 W RANCHWOOD DR

9400 S SANTA FE AVE

3030 NW EXPWY #410, UNIT 200
1028 SW 29TH ST

440 NW 47TH ST

PO BOX 5633

1004 SW 30TH ST

2608 S MAY AVE

3108 S KLEIN AVE

1000 SW 30TH ST

3121 S CLEGERN ST

3120 S CLEGERN ST

14200 SW 29TH ST

3120 S KLEIN AVE

320 ROBERT S KERR AVE STE 307

city

EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
YUKON
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

state

OK
OK
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

zipcode

73013
73136
73156

73109

73109
73109
73109
73109
73109
73148
73109
73109
73109
73109
73109
73150
73139

73139

73112
73109
73118
73083
73109
73108
73109
73109
73109
73109
73099
73109
73102
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PARADISE HOMES DEVELOPMENT LLC

PARAMO VELEZ ESTHER IVON, ALMANZA SAENZ DAVID
PEREZ SERGIO RAUL GARCIA, OZAETA MARISELA FLORES
QUIROZ JUAN

RAMSEY FAMILY TRUST

RANGEL AUDELIA

RIVAS HUGO ALBERTO, RIVAS ANTONIO JR

SANCHEZ NADIRA A, DE SANCHEZ ESTHER CERDA, ESPINOZA YADIRA ABIGAIL
SANROMAN LUIS

TAHERI BOB & NAZLI

WELLS ALICE E

YOUNG ROY THOMAS

ZUNIGA EFRAIN, MORENO RAMIREZ MARIA D
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916 SW 29TH ST

1005 SW 31ST ST

3013 S KLEIN AVE

2610 SW 57TH PL

701 SW 29TH ST

315 SW 34TH ST

15400 SUMMIT PARKE DR
3117 S CLEGERN ST
3114 S KLEIN AVE

916 SW 29TH ST

1830 N MARKWELL AVE
1912 INGLEWOOD DR
3105 S CLEGERN ST

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
NORMAN

OKLAHOMA CITY

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

73109
73109
73109
73119
73109
73109
73013
73109
73119
73109
73127
73071
73109



